| DF Solzil

Guest Chef Dennis Wong’s Recommendation

EFE=EUENEHENT

Coconut Stem Salad with Seafood
SRR AR T D1

Seafood Salad in Crispy Golden Shrimp Balls with Crab Roe
TGRSR

Stir-fried Mussels in Garlic Herbs Sauce with Baguette

Frto g 5o 0E Ofic A

Grilled Semi-dried Squid with Homemade Chili Paste
e — TR Rz R O B S

Roasted Spring Chicken in Vietnamese style
with Shredded Cabbage Salad

UBE IR SRR RO DR

Poached Tiger Prawns with Young Coconut Juice in Clay Pot

MRS KR R

Deep-fried Mandarin Fish with Sweet and Spicy Sauce
FEYAR e (el Wb Oa

If you have any food allergies, please inform our staff.
ME MR ELSR - FEEEABRER S
All prices are subject to 10% service charge. S1—ARIFE -

B ET HKS

$188

$188

$228

$258

$288

$288

$358



