

Guest Chef Dennis Wong's Recommendation 客席黃燮秋師傅推介

	港幣 HK\$
Coconut Stem Salad with Seafood 海鮮椰樹梢芯沙律	\$188
Seafood Salad in Crispy Golden Shrimp Balls with Crab Roe 海鮮蟹子沙律黃金蝦球	\$188
Stir-fried Mussels in Garlic Herbs Sauce with Baguette 特色香蒜香草汁炒青口配長法包	\$228
Grilled Semi-dried Squid with Homemade Chili Paste 燒一夜乾魷魚配秘製辣椒醬	\$258
Roasted Spring Chicken in Vietnamese style with Shredded Cabbage Salad 越式燒原隻春雞配椰菜絲沙律	\$288
Poached Tiger Prawns with Young Coconut Juice in Clay Pot 越式椰青水煮虎蝦煲	\$288
Deep-fried Mandarin Fish with Sweet and Spicy Sauce 香炸桂花魚配甜辣汁	\$358